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BRUTE® DOLLY BLACK

The Rubbermaid Commercial Products BRUTE® Dolly smoothly and efficiently transports 20, 32, 44, and 55-gallon
BRUTE® containers easily and quickly.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
¢ Provides easy mobility and maneuverability when collecting and transporting heavy loads.
e Supports loads up to 250 Ibs.
¢ Innovative twist-lock design keeps containers secure
¢ 5 non-marking casters move quietly and efficiently
¢ Durable construction

¢ Maneuvers safely and easily across rough or uneven surfaces


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/utility-refuse/brute-accessories/brute-dolly-black/?sku=FG264000BLA
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC
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MADE IN THE USA

BRUTE® DOLLY BLACK

u.s.
18.251in
18.25in
6.63in
7.00 Ib
2

Black

00086876015492

Metric

46.36 cm
46.36 cm
16.84 cm

3.18 kg



