

SKU: FG264000BLA



BRUTE® DOLLY BLACK

The Rubbermaid Commercial Products BRUTE® Dolly smoothly and efficiently transports 20, 32, 44, and 55-gallon BRUTE® containers easily and quickly.



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Provides easy mobility and maneuverability when collecting and transporting heavy loads.
- Supports loads up to 250 lbs.
- Innovative twist-lock design keeps containers secure
- 5 non-marking casters move quietly and efficiently
- Durable construction
- · Maneuvers safely and easily across rough or uneven surfaces



SKU: FG264000BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	18.25 in	46.36 cm
Product Width	18.25 in	46.36 cm
Product Height	6.63 in	16.84 cm
Product Weight	7.00 lb	3.18 kg
Case Pack Quantity	2	
Color	Black	
UPC	00086876015492	

CERTIFICATIONS





MADE IN THE USA